Bib
224
176
222
265
285
221
286
229
280
227
220
217
228
278
299
219
300
177
203
266
281
173
202
267
223
194
295
193
218
Bib
290
294
292
303
289
291
288
293
298
296
Bib
183
55
167
93
92
155

Gender
F
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Gender
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F
Gender
F

M T T M m

Class
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
Class
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
Class
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8

Team
Team 27
Team 22
Team 27
Team 32
Team 35
Team 27
Team 35
Team 27
Team 34
Team 27
Team 26
Team 26
Team 27
Team 34
Team 36
Team 26
Team 36
Team 22
Team 24
Team 32
Team 36a
Team 21
Team 24
Team 32
Team 27
Team 23
Team 36
Team 23
Team 26
Team
Team 35
Team 35
Team 35
Team 36a
Team 35
Team 35
Team 35
Team 35
Team 36
Team 36
Team
Team 22
Team 7
Team 21
Team 12
Team 12
Team 20

Athlete

MIA CARROLL
KENNEDY SWEARINGEN
NELLIE BRADFORD
GRACE SAMUELSON
KARLINA FEDUSCHAK
ELEANOR SHEAHAN
BRYNN MEHAN
CLAIRE KRUEGER
KATIE SMITH
STEPHANIE LASATER
ADDISON SMITH
RILEY LAYTON
BROOKLYN VARGAS
BRENNECKE GALE
AVA LYPPS

NATALIE SPEAR
MADELINE SHEDD
CATERINA TIERNEY
NATALIE MACFARLANE
SAMANTHA WERNER
SAMANTHA TARPEY
ISABELLE RICHIE
SARAH HEUTMAKER
BRONWYN CRICK
CLAIRE CARROLL
MARILYN RICCA

JETT POPE

TAYLOR PETROWSKI
OLIVIA PYKE

Athlete

EMILY JACOBS

ROSE SANDELL
MICHAELA MITCHELL
SHELBY ESSEX
MARIKA FEDUSCHAK
RACHAEL JACOBS
KRISTEN DAVIS

KAELI NIEMEYER
JESSICA RICHIE
HANNAH HERVERT
Athlete

JESSI SWEARINGEN
CHARLIE COLES
ISABELLE SHEDD
KASSIE KARAS
DELANEY GERSBACH
ANNA GILL

Time
36.97
37.28
37.82
38.27
38.46
38.81
39.03
40.66
41.14
41.90
42.27
43.29
44.15
44.39
44.40
44.67
44.84
45.57
45.88
46.36
46.95
47.03
48.17
48.58
50.33
54.83
56.03
DNF
DSQ
Time
35.48
37.79
38.29
38.46
39.24
40.19
40.64
41.36
46.29
51.59
Time
47.08
47.83
47.93
49.99
50.39
52.37

Place
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118
52
63

121

120
88
53
56
36

122
90
89
64

119
32
50

146
35
31
71
51
34
Bib

160
112

213
192
188
163
161
181
186
168
91
70
169
148

214
164
125
187
190
162
184
175
196
124
123

M T T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

F
Gender
F

M T T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
Class
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10

Team 16
Team 7
Team 8
Team 16
Team 16
Team 12
Team 7
Team 7
Team 4
Team 16
Team 12
Team 12
Team 9
Team 16
Team 4
Team 7
Team 19
Team 4
Team 4
Team 9
Team 7
Team 4
Team
Team 20
Team 14
Team 26
Team 23
Team 23
Team 20
Team 20
Team 22
Team 23
Team 21
Team 12
Team 23a
Team 21
Team 19
Team 26
Team 20
Team 16
Team 23
Team 23
Team 20
Team 23
Team 21
Team 23a
Team 16
Team 16

SAMANTHA CORENMAN

SOFIA RINDONE
HALEY PLAVEC
MARLEY LINDNER
CASSIDY FOLEY
GRACE DUSENBERRY
KAMRYN MITCHELL
SYLVIA FOCHESATO
GRACE DELLACROCE
ADELINE REICHERT
LEAH DUDLEY

SAGE FRITZLER

LILY DEWELL
COLLEEN FARRELL
SAMANTHA BOEKE
KAIA BORSKI

BRIA MCGRATH
PIPER SCHERR
SIERRA HILL

ELLIE SECCOMBE
REESE DEAN

DANIELLE MANDEVILLE

Athlete

LEAH SANDBERG
CAROLINE BORN
MADAKET MIRES
JADYN NOEL
CARLOTTA PORTER
KIKI LETTOVSKA
GABRIELLE GULLY
CHLOE COLES
ADDISON MAURER
SHELBI LUBBERS
OLIVIA DUSENBERRY
REBECCA SCHIFONELLI
SALLY MCDONNELL
CARLEY BECKUM
KATE MITCHELL
CAMRYN MCGRATH
GIANA CARROLL
MALIA NELSON
BELLE EBNER
ALEXA DEAN

HALEY BREWSTER
KENDELLE SMITH
REBECCA DALY
LILLIAN SHEAHAN
MINNA DAVIS

52.71
52.82
53.08
53.27
56.89
56.97
57.87
58.03
59.82
1:00.34
1:01.60
1:02.82
1:03.53
1:04.36
1:04.41
1:05.77
1:07.31
1:07.49
1:09.08
1:17.77
1:19.20
1:20.09
Time
39.09
41.48
42.30
42.60
43.18
43.20
44.09
45.08
45.48
45.78
47.21
47.50
47.82
47.88
47.94
48.76
48.98
48.99
49.31
50.10
50.15
50.30
50.49
50.64
50.68

Place
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179
216
157
174
197
178
166
152
156
67
198
159
182
191
165
98
185
150
66
94
158
180
95
307
153
215
Bib
262
273
263
252
246
242
269
261
258
195
251
259
271
241
244
272
270
260
208
256
247
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F
Gender

T L

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

Class
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

Team 22
Team 26
Team 20
Team 21
Team 23a
Team 22
Team 20
Team 19
Team 20
Team 23a
Team 23a
Team 20
Team 22
Team 23
Team 20
Team 12
Team 23
Team 19
Team 23a
Team 12
Team 20
Team 22
Team 12
Team 9
Team 19
Team 26
Team
Team 31
Team 33
Team 31
Team 30
Team 30
Team 29
Team 33
Team 31
Team 31
Team 23
Team 30
Team 31
Team 33
Team 29
Team 29
Team 33
Team 33
Team 31
Team 25
Team 30
Team 30

COURTNEY LILIA
HANNA SLEVIN
KATIE CAMPBELL
MARGAUX STAVNEY
LAUREN HILTY
BRITTANY LILJIA
JILLIAN GUERCIO
OLIVIA RUSSELL
CALLLIE BORG
FRANCEE SCHLOESSER
SHARON SEABURY
GRETA GREMS
ANNIE COOPER
RAINA ESTEPPE

LEXI TIMM

SAPHIRA KLEARMAN
GRACE CHRISTENBERRY
EMMA JUIF

AUDREY LYPPS
KARLIE FRITZLER
KATIE GIBBS
BRIANNA VASTINE
ELIZA WETZEL
ISABELLA SANDOVAL
MACKENZIE GALE
RIVENNA OLDEN
Athlete

REECE NOEL
CARTER COLEMAN
ALEX STURDE
KINGSTON LINDNER
ZAK COSSETTE
KIERNAN DAVIS
BAILEY BECKUM
COLE MAURER
CAMDEN DOOLEY
TROY RINDONE

LEE BULLOCK
HARRY JAFFE

LUKE MORRISSEY
JACK CAMPBELL
TRAVER GOLDBERG
ROWAN SOKUP
JACKSON DUSENBERRY
BRYCE JONES

THEO MCCARROLL
DAVID KNABEL
JONATHAN DALY

51.34
51.46
51.51
51.94
52.19
53.22
53.23
53.27
53.52
53.59
53.69
54.22
54.26
55.35
55.61
55.68
56.38
56.88
57.66
58.01
58.56
58.88
59.99
1:02.23

DSQ

DSQ
Time
34.21
34.27
35.77
36.89
37.28
37.82
38.84
39.34
40.99
41.37
41.73
42.42
42.99
43.12
43.15
43.15
43.44
43.58
43.64
43.67
43.68

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Place
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230
264
250
172
235
240
243
320
301
238
245
199
284
Bib
304
309
274
249
255
254
297
282
Bib
115
106
133
126
62
57
74
102
59
44
114
104
60
75
61
42
103
41
82
107
27
109
108
78
49

T L

Gender

=TI L

Gender

TS ELLLZLLEELCL

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
Class
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
Class
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8

Team 28
Team 32
Team 30
Team 21
Team 28
Team 31
Team 29
Team 28
Team 36
Team 28
Team 29
Team 23a
Team 34
Team
Team 30
Team 30
Team 33
Team 30
Team 30
Team 30
Team 36
Team 34
Team
Team 15
Team 14
Team 17
Team 17
Team 8
Team 8
Team 10
Team 13
Team 8
Team 6
Team 15
Team 14
Team 8
Team 10
Team 8
Team 5
Team 13
Team 5
Team 11
Team 14
Team 3
Team 14
Team 14
Team 10
Team 6

JIMMY HANCOCK
PORTER RAWLINGS
MATTHEW HEUTMAKER
PHILLIP PETERSEN
MAX CHRISTENBERRY
LOGAN PUTNAM
WILL HORN

QUINN L'HEREUX
SAGE DEWOLF

BILLY MACLEOD
ALEXANDER HILTY
KEEAN BARRETT
CALEB SHARPE
Athlete

CONOR DEVERY

JAKE COSSETTE

DEAN SMITH

JAKE FARRELL

JESSE FORTSMAN
ALEC EBNER

JAKE MELARA

TOR ERIK BROWN
Athlete

SEBASTIAN KOHLHOFER
WYATT HORN

LUC CHADWICK
NOLAN MINER
SULLIVAN MIDDAUGH
EVERETT DOOLEY
TAD DAVIES

RYDER SUPLIZIO

FINN BOSSUNG

KAl OGAWA

SEAMUS FARRELL
LUKAS BERGSTEN
BARRETT JONES
AARON GALEHR
HAYDEN KRUEGER
CODY AVIS

JADEN PECK

WILDER RIPLEY
CHARLIE GAY
BENJAMIN DANTAS
RYAN SCHIFONELLI
NICK BORN

LEO ROTHENBERG
WYATT YOUNG
KELLER WOODWORTH

44.27
44.41
44.79
45.70
46.34
46.71
47.13
47.16
47.55
48.40
49.72
54.83
1:00.65
Time
35.67
35.81
37.38
40.78
40.95
44.02
46.47
53.01
Time
42.07
43.17
43.86
45.34
45.50
47.48
47.60
47.85
48.63
49.95
50.26
50.73
51.92
52.48
52.62
53.43
54.99
56.43
56.50
57.13
57.23
57.48
58.18
1:00.30
1:00.43

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
Place

No b wN

Place
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47
308
73
25
33
101
21
143
39
48
24
72
45
134
Bib
128
233
257
232
113
210
231
117
105
207
83
111
76
43
204
85
116
130
129
110
170
99
212
209
87
86
139
275
151
205
142
206
100

T L

Gender
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7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
Class
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10

Team 6
Team 3
Team 9
Team 3
Team 4
Team 13
Team 3
Team 18
Team 5
Team 6
Team 3
Team 9
Team 6
Team 17
Team
Team 17
Team 28
Team 31
Team 28
Team 15
Team 25
Team 28
Team 15
Team 14
Team 25
Team 11
Team 14
Team 10
Team 5
Team 25
Team 11
Team 15
Team 17
Team 17
Team 14
Team 18
Team 18
Team 25
Team 25
Team 11
Team 11
Team 18
Team 34
Team 19
Team 25
Team 18
Team 25
Team 13

JULIAN NOVAK
JULIUS PETERSEN
MAX ZOTTI

CASH MATUS
KYLER CLOSE
CADE KNODEL
PARKER FRENCH
MICHAEL ATTIYEH
TYLAN HOPPIN
BRODY NIELSEN
JEREMIAH KEHOE
THEO MARCIL
IKER VIGIL

LUKE SCHELTER
Athlete

DECLAN MINER
LEONARDO PORTER
JAKE STURDE
GRANT MAURER
SAM KOONTZ
NATHAN AVIS
SPENCER GOLDBERG
ANDERS SCHMIDT
TOMMY JOHNSON
TIRIN CAMERON
NATHAN MOODY
QUINN PETERSON
NICOLAS LAYTON
KADE MATUS
QUIN MCCARROLL
MATTHEW GAY

PJ KESSERICH
ERICH PETERSEN
CONAL MINER
BRODY J NIELSEN
KALEB WILLIAMS
SHANE VASTINE
TUCKER SUPLIZIO
JACK BRADBURY
ETHAN SLIGH
ROWAN GRAVES
LUKE LARSON
JOSH BOEKE
KELLEN MYERS
ETHAN FRENCH
MASON PUTNAM
JUSTIN HOPPIN
SAWYER SUPLIZIO

1:00.85
1:01.14
1:01.26
1:01.41
1:02.60
1:04.63
1:05.52
1:05.61
1:08.80
1:08.88
1:09.27
1:11.26
DNF
DNF
Time
40.68
40.91
41.07
45.27
45.46
45.74
46.14
46.27
47.34
48.20
48.70
49.50
49.83
50.73
51.28
51.63
51.84
52.15
52.55
52.76
54.15
55.43
55.98
56.00
56.06
56.34
56.52
56.84
57.02
57.08
57.17
57.55
57.81

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Place
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135
154
144
140
127
80
84
97
131
68
96
234

T ELE L

9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10

Team 17
Team 19
Team 18
Team 18
Team 17
Team 10
Team 11
Team 12
Team 17
Team 9

Team 12
Team 28

VAN BULLOCK
JUSTIN CLOSE
MOSES MARKELS
TANNER ESSEX
JAMIS WISE
ERIC HASLEY
COOPER TREU
ANDREW FRIERY
JORDAN TARPEY
CJ TOMS

RILEY DUDLEY
MICAH SHARPE

57.81
58.00
58.41
59.70
1:00.64
1:01.17
1:01.78
1:01.97
1:02.65
1:07.12
1:07.96
DSQ

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44



